Invited Countries in the Region
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Invited Countries

No Country __________Status

1 Brazil Present
2 Columbia Present
3 Cuba Present
4 France Present
5 Guatemala Present
6 Mexico Present
7 Netherlands Present
8 Suriname Present
9 Trinidad and Tobago Present
10 United Kingdom Present



No Country __________Status

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Invited Countries cont.

United States of America
Venezuela

Jamaica

Antigua and Barbuda
Barbados

El Salvador

Guyana

Haiti

Honduras

Nicaragua

Present
Present
NOT PRESENT
Present
NOT PRESENT
Present
NOT PRESENT
Present
NOT PRESENT
NOT PRESENT



No Country ___________Status

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Invited Countries cont.

Panama

Saint Lucia

St. Kitts and Nevis

Grenada

Saint Vincent and Grenadines
Dominica

Dominican Republic

Turks & Caicos Islands
Bahamas

Costa Rica

NOT PRESENT
NOT PRESENT
NOT PRESENT
Present
Present
NOT PRESENT
Present
NOT PRESENT
NOT PRESENT

Present



Invited Countries cont.

No |Country  |Status
31 Belize Present

32 Russia NOT PRESENT

33 Spain Present
Conclusion:

21 of the 33 invited countries are present
at the 15t MACHC meeting.



THANK YOU



